LAGRANGE HIGHLANDS SCHOOL DISTRICT 106
Vendor contracts exceeding $25,000 awarded during FY2016

Name

Adler Plumbing

American Capital Financial Services Inc.
Apple Financial Services

AT&T, Inc.

BMO Mastercard Corp Client

Bucks Services Inc.

Collective Liability Ins. Coop
Cooperative Association for Spec Educ
Door Dimensions

Educational Benefit Cooperative

Elim Christian Services

First Student Bus Services

Grand Prairie Transit

Illinois Power Marketing/Homefield Energy
Kirwan Mechanical Service Inc
LaGrange Area Dept of Special Education
LaGrange Highlands PTC

Lyons Township School Treasurer
Meilhan Manufacturing Co.

Metro Professional Products

Northwest Suburban Special Educ Org.
Quest Food Management Services

Rick Bousquet / RDB Network Solutions
Sonia Shankman Orthogentic School
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Amount

30,328.00
30,936.00
208,612.80
29,718.49
141,059.47
49,124.33
136,233.00
138,299.88
25,357.30
1,091,136.56
63,126.58
31,508.37
96,389.46
101,933.34
62,582.00
261,231.36
94,875.16
69,124.03
36,988.00
45,274.25
70,547.36
41,623.65
29,455.26
55,166.87



