LAGRANGE HIGHLANDS SCHOOL DISTRICT 106 Vendor contracts exceeding \$25,000 awarded during FY2016

<u>Name</u>	<u>Amount</u>	
Adler Plumbing	\$	30,328.00
American Capital Financial Services Inc.	\$	30,936.00
Apple Financial Services	\$	208,612.80
AT&T, Inc.	\$	29,718.49
BMO Mastercard Corp Client	\$	141,059.47
Bucks Services Inc.	\$	49,124.33
Collective Liability Ins. Coop	\$	136,233.00
Cooperative Association for Spec Educ	\$	138,299.88
Door Dimensions	\$	25,357.30
Educational Benefit Cooperative	\$	1,091,136.56
Elim Christian Services	\$	63,126.58
First Student Bus Services	\$	31,508.37
Grand Prairie Transit	\$	96,389.46
Illinois Power Marketing/Homefield Energy	\$	101,933.34
Kirwan Mechanical Service Inc	\$	62,582.00
LaGrange Area Dept of Special Education	\$	261,231.36
LaGrange Highlands PTC	\$	94,875.16
Lyons Township School Treasurer	\$	69,124.03
Meilhan Manufacturing Co.	\$	36,988.00
Metro Professional Products	\$	45,274.25
Northwest Suburban Special Educ Org.	\$	70,547.36
Quest Food Management Services	\$	41,623.65
Rick Bousquet / RDB Network Solutions	\$	29,455.26
Sonia Shankman Orthogentic School	\$	55,166.87